Academic
year
2008-2012
2009-2013
2010-2014
2011-2015
2012-2016
2013-2017

60 -

Total No. of
students eligible
students
Total No.
of Total No. of eligible
students students
47 45
52 50
50 49
46 43
46 43
44 42

DEPARTMENT OF BIOTECHNOLOGY
PLACEMENT STATISTICS

Student placed
23
29
26
28
28
22

Total No. of Student placed Total No. of Higher studies
offers made

Total No. of
offers made
26
31
37
41
41
34

m 2008-2012
m 2009-2013
m 2010-2014
m2011-2015
m2012-2016
m2013-2017

Unplaced Competitive Self employed

Higher
studies
14

exam

Unplaced
5
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Self
employed
3
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