

	Total No.							
Academic	of	Total No. of eligible		Total No. of	Higher		Competitive	Self
year	students	students	<b>Student placed</b>	offers made	studies	Unplaced	exam	employed
2008-2012	47	45	23	26	14	5	2	3
2009-2013	52	50	29	31	13	3	3	2
2010-2014	50	49	26	37	20	3	2	1
2011-2015	46	43	28	41	9	6	0	0
2012-2016	46	43	28	41	6	6	0	0
2013-2017	44	42	22	34	4	6	0	1